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Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

20407301 Strategic Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407302 Management Accounting 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407303 Entrepreneurship Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407304 Project Report And Viva 4 Ten Point Scale TH 50 20 50 20 100 --

20407305 Brand Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407306 Sales and Distribution Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407307 Corporate Tax Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407308 Financial Decision Analysis 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407309 Fundamentals of Hospitality Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407310 Tourism and Travel Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407311 Purchasing and Inventory Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407312 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407313 Strategic Human Resource Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407314 Human Resource Initiatives 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407315 International Business Environment 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407316 Export Policy, Procedures and Documents 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407317 Banking Operations Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407318 Indian Banking Structure 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407319 Management Information System 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407320 ERP and SPD 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

20407321 Fundamentals of Agriculture And CoOperative 
Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

20407322 Agricultural Marketing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4063-13 Entrepreneurship Development 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

4063-14 Business Law 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA04308 Human Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA04309 Social Dimensions of Marginalized Communities 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06308 21ST Century Skills 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06309 Introduction to Film Studies 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06310 Communicative English 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA06311 Functional English 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08308 Hindustan Mein Cinema 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08309 Aligar Tahrik 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08310 Taraqqi Pasand Tahrik 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA08311 Jadidiyat Ki Tahrik 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10308 Kannada Tatvapada Sahitya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10309 Kannada Language 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10310 Kannada Sahitya - Samskruti 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA10311 Kannada Gadi Samskruti 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12308 Marathi Bhasha Va Spardha Pariksha 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12309 Prasarmadhyame Aani Bhashavyavhar 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12310 Toulnik Sahitya Abhyas 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA12311 Antarbhartiya Sahityacha Abhyas 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA13308 Human Development 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA13309 Economics of Transport 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15308 Sahitya Mimasa 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15309 Film Mimasa 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15310 Madhyam Mimasa 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA15311 Bal Sahitya 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA16308 Aa.Yogindudeva Aani Yogsara 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA16309 Aa. Kundkunda and his Literature 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA16310 Mahakavi Pushpadanta and His Literature 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MA17308 Boudhha Tatvadnyan 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17309 Palli Sutta Sanskar Path 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17310 Prachin Vidyapeethancha Abhyas 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA17311 Palli Sahityatil Yogdan 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18308 Sanskrit BhashaAbhyas : ( Parichay Vakyarachana, 
Karak etc)

5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18309 Natyashastra Pratham Addhya 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18310 Pratima Natak 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA18311 Vrukshayurved 5 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA19308 Archaeology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA19309 Political Ideas and Institutions in Ancient India 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA20308 Folk Music of Maharashtra 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA20309 Film Music 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA21308 Essay Writing - I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA21309 Essay Writing - II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA22308 Sanskrit Natya Parampara 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA22309 Adhunik Marathi Natya Parampara 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA23309 Film Studies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MA23310 Writing for Media 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MCA309 Fundamentals of Web Designing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MCA310 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC01310 Bioprocess and Biochemical Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC01311 Environmental Microbiology and Waste Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC017310 Fundamentals of GIS and Remote Sensing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC017311 Climatology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC019310 Research Methodology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC019311 Geoarchaeology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC020310 Natural Resources Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC020311 Ecotourism 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC02310 Antenna and Wave Propogation 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MSC02311 Digital Electronics and Communication System 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC03312 Energy Harvesting Devices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC03313 Nuclear Radiations & Effects 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC04310 Energy Harvesting Devices 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC04311 Medical Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05312 Spectral and Instrumental Analysis of Polymers 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC05313 Unit operations of Chemical Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC06309 Advanced Topics in Industrial Chemistry-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07310 Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC07311 Biochemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC08310 Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC08311 Biochemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC15308 Numerical Techniques 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC15309 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC16308 Applied Statistics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC16309 Modeling and Simulation 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC16310 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC18310 Fundamental of Web Designing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC18311 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC5310 Communication & Digital Electronics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

MSC5311 Power Supplies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171483     PRN No.-202201061042411      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
1. KHATKE RUPALI NANDKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 57 8 16 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 39 8 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407303 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

20407304 TH 20 40 20 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407308 TH 32 * 25 8 16 100 - * 41 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407313 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 47 8 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 476/800 (Four hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 59.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171489     PRN No.-202201061043957      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
2. YELGETI NAVIN SHEKHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407304 TH 20 40 20 40 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 43 8 16 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407308 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:3.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 307/800 (Three hundred and seven) | Percentage: 38.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:3.63 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171514     PRN No.-202301061071467      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
3. SHASTRE VISHAL RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 AB 20 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407305 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 50 8 16 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

20407311 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

20407312 TH 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 378/800 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 47.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171547     PRN No.-202301061071893      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
4. BHOSALE SHUBHAM VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 AB 20 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407309 TH 32 50 8 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

20407310 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 50 8 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 414/800 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 51.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:5.63 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171556     PRN No.-202301061071947      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
5. CHAVAN RUSHIKESH SHAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 46 8 15 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 16 8 15 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407304 TH 20 25 20 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 394/800 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 49.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:5.25 | Status: ATKT

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171558     PRN No.-202301061071963      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
6. WAGHMARE SANDHYA RAGHUNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407303 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 38 20 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 21 8 15 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407313 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 22 8 15 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:4.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 384/800 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:4.38 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Brahmdevdada Mane Institute of Technology, Belati
Seat No: 171564     PRN No.-202301061072025      ELIG: E      College Code: BMIT
7. GAIKWAD SHANTANU RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

20407303 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 32 20 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 44 8 15 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 50 8 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 463/800 (Four hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 57.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179174     PRN No.-202101031017407      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
8. MANDWAD SWAPNIL PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 13 100 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407304 TH 20 25 20 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 39 8 14 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 47 8 12 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

4063-13 TH 32 42 8 13 100 - 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 33 | Total Grade Points: 175 | GPA/SGPA:5.30 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 378/800 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 47.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 33 | Total EGP: 175 | GPA/SGPA:5.30 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179029     PRN No.-202101031017408      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
9. MANDWAD SONALI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 51 8 15 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407304 TH 20 30 20 45 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 47 8 14 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 47 8 15 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

4063-13 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 30 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 33 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:6.48 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 445/800 (Four hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 55.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 33 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:6.48 | Status: ATKT

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179175     PRN No.-202101031017409      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
10. DANDI SAMYUKTA JAGDISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 49 8 13 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 33 20 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 38 8 12 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

4063-13 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 30 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 33 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:6.24 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 431/800 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 53.87% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 33 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:6.24 | Status: Pass
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179176     PRN No.-202101031017415      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
11. YALDANDI LAYA VISHVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407304 TH 20 25 20 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 22 8 15 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407313 TH 32 36 8 13 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

4063-13 TH 32 33 8 13 100 - 46 C+ 5 25 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 33 | Total Grade Points: 169 | GPA/SGPA:5.12 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 394/800 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 49.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 33 | Total EGP: 169 | GPA/SGPA:5.12 | Status: ATKT

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179031     PRN No.-202201031041814      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
12. VEDPATHAK SAMARTH SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 28 20 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407307 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407308 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 323/800 (Three hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 40.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179040     PRN No.-202201031042224      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
13. KONDI KARTIK SHRIDHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

20407303 TH 32 40 8 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 25 20 26 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

20407307 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 37 8 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/800 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 52.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:6.25 | Status: Pass

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179041     PRN No.-202201031042390      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
14. YERGUNTALA AMIT NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 32 20 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

20407305 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 29 8 18 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407313 TH 32 23 8 18 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407314 TH 32 25 8 18 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:2.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 338/800 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 42.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:2.63 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179054     PRN No.-202201031043746      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
15. JADHAV ABHISHEK RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 37 8 15 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 AB 20 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

20407305 TH 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 45 8 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 38 8 15 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 16 8 15 100 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

4063-13 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 35 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 33 | Total Grade Points: 171 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 371/800 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 46.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 33 | Total EGP: 171 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179055     PRN No.-202201031043748      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
16. ULAGADDE VAIBHAV MRUGENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

20407303 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 28 20 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 38 8 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 37 8 19 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

20407308 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 436/800 (Four hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 54.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179061     PRN No.-202201031043924      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
17. NICHALKAR AB RAHIMAN SHOUKAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407302 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407304 TH 20 35 20 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 36 8 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

20407306 TH 32 50 8 15 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

20407307 TH 32 36 8 15 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

20407308 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

4063-13 TH 32 34 8 15 100 - 49 C+ 5 25 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 33 | Total Grade Points: 201 | GPA/SGPA:6.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 429/800 (Four hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 53.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 33 | Total EGP: 201 | GPA/SGPA:6.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhekar Institute of Management Career Development and Research
Seat No: 179120     PRN No.-202301031066693      ELIG: E      College Code: PKPMIMCDR
18. UYYALA PRASAD RAJMOGALI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407303 TH 32 38 8 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 28 20 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 35 8 19 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

20407308 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 428/800 (Four hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 53.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: Pass
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 175945     PRN No.-202201096041344      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
19. TELANGE DNYANESHWAR GOVIND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 23 8 12 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407304 TH 20 36 20 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 AB 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407314 TH 32 38 8 12 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407319 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407320 TH 32 32 8 15 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

MA19308 TH 32 34 8 11 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:4.38 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 356/800 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 44.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:4.38 | Status: ATKT

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 175994     PRN No.-202301096071298      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
20. DHOTRE SIDDHARAM SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 AB 8 11 100 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407302 TH 32 AB 8 9 100 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 AB 20 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

20407307 TH 32 32 8 13 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 34 8 12 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 37 8 11 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 220/800 (Two hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 27.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 80 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176004     PRN No.-202301096072447      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
21. MANE SANJANA RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407303 TH 32 39 8 12 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

20407304 TH 20 37 20 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 32 8 12 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 36 8 13 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407315 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407316 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 409/800 (Four hundred and nine) | Percentage: 51.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:5.75 | Status: Pass

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176039     PRN No.-202301096073067      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
22. SHINDE SAMARTH LAXMIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 35 8 11 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 29 8 11 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407303 TH 32 39 8 15 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 32 20 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 25 8 11 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407308 TH 32 32 8 10 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 28 8 12 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

20407314 TH 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:3.63 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 372/800 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 46.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:3.63 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 183547     PRN No.-202101053015829      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
23. MUJAVAR SADIK ABDULRAJJAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 ~ 23 +9 8 14 100 - ~ 37 +9 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 33 8 15 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407303 TH 32 ~ 21 +11 8 17 100 - ~ 38 +11 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 40 20 41 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 32 8 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 ~ 29 +3 8 17 100 - ~ 46 +3 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 40 8 17 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:6.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: ~ 409 + 23/800 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : pwd (Marks/ 23)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:6.13 | Status: Pass

Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 183604     PRN No.-202301053067377      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
24. MANTHALKAR PRAJWAL NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 37 8 12 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

20407303 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 40 20 40 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

20407305 TH 32 36 8 17 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

20407306 TH 32 34 8 17 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 34 8 18 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 44 8 14 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 444/800 (Four hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 55.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:6.38 | Status: Pass
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Master of Business Administration (With Credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
SVERI's College of Engineering, Pandharpur
Seat No: 183619     PRN No.-202301053067399      ELIG: E      College Code: SVERICE
25. SHINDE MANOJ BAPUSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20407301 TH 32 34 8 12 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407302 TH 32 35 8 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

20407303 TH 32 32 8 17 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407304 TH 20 40 20 40 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

20407307 TH 32 32 8 13 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407308 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

20407313 TH 32 34 8 19 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

20407314 TH 32 35 8 12 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:5.88 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/800 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 52.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:5.88 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 3/14/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

BMIT NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

BMIT SBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BMIT OPEN 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BMIT SC 2 1 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

BMIT VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BMIT EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR OPEN 7 4 3 2 1 43% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

PKPMIMCDR SBC 3 3 0 2 0 67% 0 0%

SCMS OPEN 2 1 1 0 1 50% 0 0%

SCMS VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SCMS EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SVERICE OBC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

SVERICE OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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